LED LOW-PROFILE CANOPY
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
ASD-CAN07-45DAC-BZ 45W 120-277 V 1-10 V 6,230/6,916/6,900 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 10-1/2" x 9-5/8" x 2-7/8" -

ASD® assumes no responsibility for claims arising out of improper or careless
Installation or handling of this product.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-CAN07-45DAC-BZ 810050736237 6 22.4" x 12.8" x 12.8" 33.5 lb 10810050736234
ASD-CAN07-70DAC-BZ 810050736251 6 22.4" x 12.8" x 12.8" 34.8 lb 10810050736258
CAN07-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-CAN07-45DAC-MS-BZ 810050736244 6 22.4" x 12.8" x 12.8" 34.8 lb 10810050736241
UHB-RC-MSK1 819201022007 100 14.6" x 12.8" x 12.2" 11.3 lb 10819201022004
CAN07-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-CAN07-45DAC-15EM-BZ 810050736268 6 22.4" x 12.8" x 12.8" 40.1 lb 10810050736265
ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM:
CAN07
CAN07-EM with battery back-up
DRIVER